60 P
Compact Excavator
(PIN: 1FF060PA_ _J_00001— )
*
O
M
T
4

law enforcement agencies and order duplicate plates.
3. Other steps you can take:
- Mark your machine with your own numbering system
- Take color photographs from several angles of each
machine
TS
16
80
—
U
N
—
09
D
E
C
03
4-5-1 052523
PN=251
Miscellaneous—Specifications
JS93577,0000025 -19-26APR18-1/1
Lift Capacity—Cab; Long Arm; Extra Counterweight; Rubber Track; Blade on Ground
Ratings are measured with machine situated on a firm,
level, and uniform supporting surface.
Figures do not exceed 87 percent of hydraulic capacity
or 75 percent of weight needed to tip machine. Figures
marked with an asterisk (*) are hydraulically limited
capacities. Remaining figures are stability-limited
capacities.
NOTE: Lift capacities are listed in kg (lb).
Arm: 1.85 m (6 ft 1 in) Bucket: None, Measured From Arm Pin
LIFTING OVER FRONT
Load Point Height Horizontal Distance From Center Line of Rotation
m (ft) 3.0 m (9 ft 10 in) 4.0 m (13 ft 2 in) 5.0 m (16 ft 5 in) Maximum Reach
3.0 m (9 ft 10 in) 1420*
(3130*)
1450*
(3200*)
1300*
(2870*)
2.0 m (6 ft 7 in) 2310*
(5090*)
1780*
(3920*)
1570*
(3460*)
1320*
(2910*)
1.0 m (3 ft 3 in) 3350*
(7390*)
2200*
(4850*)
1750*
(3860*)
1410*
(3110*)
Ground Line 3810*
(8400*)
2480*
(5470*)
1870*
(4120*)
1590*
(3510*)
-1.0 m (-3 ft 3 in) 3750*
(8270*)
2510*
(5530*)
1810*
(3990*)
1750*
(3860*)
LIFTING OVER SIDE